
 
 

 

 
2024 Term 1 Timetable 

 
 

CLASS 
DELIVERY 

MODE 
DATE TIME CLASSROOM 

1A NEW Dual 
Thursday 

1 Feb – 4 Apr 
6 - 8pm Classroom 1 

2A Dual 

Monday* 
29 Jan – 5 Apr 

No class on 11 Mar and 1 Apr. 
11 Mar → Fri 15 Mar 

1 Apr → Fri 5 Apr 

6 - 8pm Classroom 1 

4C Dual 

Tuesday* 
30 Jan – 5 Apr 

No class on 2 Apr. 
2 Apr → Fri 22 Mar 

6 - 8pm Classroom 1 

Intermediate Dual 
Wednesday 

31 Jan – 3 Apr 
6 - 8pm Classroom 1 

Chinese Painting Face to Face 
Thursday  

1 Feb – 4 Apr 
5 – 6.30pm Classroom 4 

Chinese Calligraphy Face to Face 
Thursday  

1 Feb – 4 Apr 
6.30 – 8pm Classroom 4 

 

 
 

          * Monday Classes 

• Two Monday classes in Term 1 will fall on public holidays, Labour Day (11 march) and Easter Monday 

(1 April). The catch-up classes will be scheduled on Friday 15 March 6-8pm and Friday 5 April 6-8pm 

respectively.  

 

          * Tuesday Classes 

• One Tuesday class in Term 1 will fall on a university holiday, Easter holiday (2 April). The catch-up 

class will be scheduled on Friday 22 March 6-8pm. 

 
2024 Term Dates 

 
 
 
 
 
 

• Please note classes will not run on public holidays but will be caught up later in the Term. 

• Do not come to campus if you have any COVID-19 Symptoms, including a fever, chills or sweats, 
cough, sore throat, shortness of breath, runny nose, or loss or change in sense of taste or smell – 
however mild, even if you have a negative rapid antigen test result.  

Term 1 

29 Jan – 5 April 
Public Holidays 
• Mon 11 Mar Labour Day 

• Mon 1 Apr and Tue 2 Apr Easter 

Term 2 

22 Apr – 28 Jun 
Public Holidays 
• Thu 25 Apr ANZAC Day 

• Mon 10 Jun King’s Birthday 

Term 3 15 Jul – 20 Sep Term 4 
7 Oct – 13 Dec 
Public Holidays 
• Tue 5 Nov Melbourne Cup 


